IPANDUIT oo et osin

Industries Solutions

Search Results

Evaluate

- Product Bulletins

- Technical Papers

Design a Solution

- Catalog Cut Sheet

- Part Drawings

How to Buy

Services Software

Products

Unified Physical Infrastructure™

@ @ = @ @ Worldwide | "%

Partners Support About Us -Search- Entire Site

Current refinements (click Bl to remove)  Search Tips &

H000X034H2C

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description
Diameter (In.)
Diameter (mm)
Length (ft.)
Length (m)
Width (In.)
Width (mm)
Max. Wire O.D.
Max. Wire O.D.
Min. Cable O.D.
Min. Cable O.D.

In.)
mm)
In.)

mm)

Pricing Description

Print-On Area Color
Wire Range

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

Text Search: 'LS9’

« Fast loading P1™ Label Cassette includes both label material and ribbon to
make changing labels easy

* Meets print performance requirements of MIL-M-81531 and MIL-STD-202F
Method 215A, Solution A, C, and D

* Meets UL Standard 224 for flammability

« Shrink ratio 3:1

» Non-adhesive flattened heat shrinkable polyolefin for wire/cable identification

HO00X034H2C
Compliant
Yellow, 3/16" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin, 18 — 12 AWG.
0.19

4.6

8.0

2.4

0.34

8.6

0.19

4.8

0.06

1.5

P1 Cassette, Continuous Heatshrink Tubing, Mil Grade Polyolefin, 8' W x .34"
H, Yellow

Yellow

18 - 12 AWG
PC

1

0

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.



