Worldwide

Industries

Solutions

Services

Software Products **Partners**

Support

About Us

-Search-Entire Site

Search Results

Evaluate

- Product Bulletins
- PDF-LS8E and LS9 .
- Technical Papers
- PDF-Military Gra .

Design a Solution

- Catalog Cut Sheet
- PDF-H000X025H1C
- Part Drawings - PDF-H000X0__**C

How to Buy

- Bill of Material
- Locate Distributor

Home > Product On-Line Catalog > Search Results >

□ Continuous Heat-Shrink Labels > □ Text Search: 'LS9'

H000X034H2C



Add to Favorite Product List

- Fast loading P1™ Label Cassette includes both label material and ribbon to make changing labels easy
- Meets print performance requirements of MIL-M-81531 and MIL-STD-202F Method 215A, Solution A, C, and D
- Meets UL Standard 224 for flammability
- Shrink ratio 3:1
- Non-adhesive flattened heat shrinkable polyolefin for wire/cable identification

■ Part Number	H000X034H2C
 RoHS Compliancy Status 	Compliant
Part Description	Yellow, 3/16" diameter heat shrinkable polyolefin, 18 – 12 AWG.
■ Diameter (In.)	0.19
■ Diameter (mm)	4.6
Length (ft.)	8.0
■ Length (m)	2.4
■ Width (In.)	0.34
■ Width (mm)	8.6
Max. Wire O.D. (ln.)	0.19
Max. Wire O.D. (mm)	4.8
■ Min. Cable O.D. (In.)	0.06
Min. Cable O.D. (mm)	1.5
■ Pricing Description	P1 Cassette, Continuous Heatshrink Tubing, Mil Grade Polyolefin, 8' W x .34" H, Yellow
Print-On Area Color	Yellow
■ Wire Range	18 – 12 AWG
■ Min. Order UOM	PC
■ Min. Order Qty.	1
■ BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Copyright © 1995-2012, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. | Legal Information | Privacy Policy